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         Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/17/16             
                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             
                         Location: , Columbia Falls, MT                          
                          NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Senior                        
                                                                                 
                                                                                          
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 8            
                                                                                 
     1D Time = 17.459, Placings =  2, Pool = $   42.00                        
     2D Time = 17.959, Placings =  4, Pool = $   37.80                        
     3D Time = 18.459, Placings =  1, Pool = $   32.20                        
     4D Time = 19.459, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.00                        
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 17.459 $ 25.00              Gail Thomson on Roxy                       
   2nd 17.599 $ 17.00              Julie Heaton on Pooch                      
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 18.091 $ 23.00              Capri Little on Missy                      
   2nd 18.257 $ 15.00              Wendy McCaffree on Eddie                   
   3rd 18.265                      Julie Heaton on Czar                       
   4th 18.359                      Mary Meyer on Rowdy                        
                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 18.998 $ 32.00              Sherry Flink on Tuff                       
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 19.619 $ 28.00              Christi Young on My Dandy Britches    
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/17/16             
                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             
                         Location: , Columbia Falls, MT                          
                          NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Youth                         
                                                                                 
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   277.50, Rider count = 13           
                                                                                 
     1D Time = 17.231, Placings =  2, Pool = $  111.00                        
     2D Time = 17.731, Placings =  4, Pool = $   97.13                        
     3D Time = 18.231, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        
     4D Time = 19.231, Placings =  1, Pool = $   69.38                        
                     Not Placed = 6                                           
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 17.231 $ 67.00              Hailey Weible on Cricket                   
   2nd 17.682 $ 44.00              Hallie Sohr on Joey                        
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 17.932 $ 58.00              Iriey Anderson on Jus Turnin For Cash      



   2nd 17.968 $ 39.00              Addie Anderson on Cowboy                   
   3rd 18.113                      Madi Louvar on Danny                       
   4th 18.121                      Madi Louvar on Scooter                     
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 22.523 $ 69.00              Cadence Schweigert on Sage                 
N/T    400.000                     Graysen O'Connor on Alvin                  
N/T    417.543                     Morgan Shepard on Quik                     
N/T    417.959                     Iriey Anderson on LF Ropen Fast Cash       
N/T    418.336                     Kaylee Wilson on Cozmo                     
N/T    419.317                     Brielle Zempel on Belle                    
N/T    419.692                     Cheyanne Morrison on Topper  
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/17/16             
                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             
                         Location: , Columbia Falls, MT                          
                           NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Open                         
                                                                                 
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1202.50, Rider count = 45           
                                                                                 
     1D Time = 16.799, Placings =  2, Pool = $  360.75                        
     2D Time = 17.299, Placings =  8, Pool = $  324.68                        
     3D Time = 17.799, Placings = 19, Pool = $  276.57                        
     4D Time = 18.799, Placings = 10, Pool = $  240.50                        
                     Not Placed = 6                                           
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 16.799 $209.00              Brandon Pigott on Kambert                  
   2nd 17.063 $152.00              Sarah Crimmins on TS Sunnymademefamous     
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 17.418 $120.00              Effie Clairmont on Valley                  
   2nd 17.459 $ 91.00              Gail Thomson on Roxy                       
   3rd 17.471 $ 65.00              Deb Lloyd on Nitlany                       
   4th 17.599 $ 49.00              Julie Heaton on Pooch                      
   5th 17.644                      Hope Peterson on Faded Paint               
   6th 17.682                      Hallie Sohr on Joey                        
   7th 17.692                      Morgan Shepard on Quik                     
   8th 17.785                      Lynnsey Dreiling on Royal Jule Robber      
                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 17.867 $102.00              Josie Anderson on Skip To My Jewel "Jewel  
   2nd 17.878 $ 77.00              Sarah Crimmins on Turbo                    
   3rd 17.932 $ 55.00              Iriey Anderson on Jus Turnin For Cash      
   4th 17.968 $ 41.00              Addie Anderson on Cowboy                   
   5th 17.982                      Ruby O'Connor on Jack                      
   6th 17.997                      Lauren Fredenberg on Josey                 
   7th 18.091                      Capri Little on Missy                      
   8th 18.113                      Madi Louvar on Danny                       
   9th 18.121                      Madi Louvar on Scooter                     
  10th 18.126                      Janissa Stiles on Boppin Black Spider      
  11th 18.190                      Ruby O'Connor on Toddy                     
  12th 18.240                      Cheyanne Morrison on Topper                



  13th 18.257                      Wendy McCaffree on Eddie                   
  14th 18.265                      Julie Heaton on Czar                       
  15th 18.351                      Kassi Knodel on Sassi                      
  16th 18.359                      Mary Meyer on Rowdy                        
  17th 18.378                      Portia McCaffree on Digger                 
  18th 18.423                      Portia McCaffree on Pine                   
  19th 18.777                      Aleisha Gornick on Kelly                   
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 18.855 $ 89.00              Lauren Fredenberg on Sparkie               
   2nd 18.998 $ 67.00              Sherry Flink on Tuff                       
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                           NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Open                         
                                                                                 
   3rd 19.138 $ 48.00              Jill Ursua on Jake                         
   4th 19.619 $ 36.00              Christi Young on My Dandy Britches         
   5th 19.866                      Hailey Garrison on BB                      
   6th 20.246                      Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                
   7th 20.582                      Josey Anderson on Peso Peppy Jose          
   8th 20.706                      Marriah Bradstreet on Yogi                 
   9th 21.216                      Kaylee Wilson on Cozmo                     
  10th 22.190                      Bobbie Reeves on Silk N Profits            
N/T    400.000                     Janissa Stiles on Aussie                   
N/T    400.000                     Kassi Knodel on Olive                      
N/T    417.959                     Iriey Anderson on LF Ropen Fast Cash       
N/T    418.871                     Abbey Johnson on Partee                    
N/T    425.223                     Effie Clairmont on Tug                     
N/T    477.776                     Deb Lloyd on Monte                      
 


